Norwalk British Dart League - 2018 Spring

Pos Team Name

Division

WP

PPW

AS

AVG

PTS

1 Tigin Pub 1

5 Ferris Hill 1

Tuckers 1

12

15

15

21

37

27.13

0.292

0.867

0.400

252

555

407

5 Eagles Norwalk 1

15

32.07

0.767

481
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Norwalk British Dart League - 2018 Spring

Standings were printed on Monday, May 6th

Statistics provided by www.yourleaguestats.com - Page 2/2



